
Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE:02-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3124 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 39 76



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 30 59

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 03-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3141 22 71 29



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 04-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3135 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 33 65



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 35 69

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 05-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3131 21 68 32



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 06-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3147 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 27 53



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 39 76

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 08-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3124 21 68 32



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 37 73

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 09-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3127 23 74 26



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 40 78

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 10-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3122 24 77 23



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 11-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3127 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 37 73



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 34 67

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 12-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3133 19 61 39



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 15-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3147 19 61 39

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 27 53



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 24 47

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 16-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3153 22 71 29



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 23 45

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 17-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3155 20 65 35



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 18-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3151 20 65 35

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 25 49



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 19 37

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 19-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3163 19 61 39



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 20-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3169 20 65 35

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 16 31



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 21 41

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 22-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3159 24 77 23



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 23-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3151 26 84 16

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 25 49



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 23 45

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 24-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3155 28 90 10



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE:-26-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3159 29 94 6

On 

Vacation
S.NO FACULTY

RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 21 41



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

15

DATE: 27-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3169 22 71 29

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 16 31



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 33 65

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 29-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3135 23 74 26



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

DATE: 30-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3139 21 68 32

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 31 61



Total no. of 

Faculty 

Members

No of Faculty marked 

attendance on AEBAS 

devices

Attendance %age Attendance 

deficit %age

Total no. of 

Residents

No of Residents 

marked attendance on 

AEBAS devices

Attendan

ce %age

Attendance 

deficit %age
On Vacation

1 GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Sd/-

51 22 43

S.NO FACULTY
RESIDENTS

DEMONSTRATOR/REGISTRAR
NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE UDHAMPUR

Attendance of Faculty and Residents  (as per AEBS)

22

DATE: 31-12-2025
PRINCIPAL GMC UDHAMPUR

3157 25 81 19


